Performance Calendar 2025-2026

First Semester (2025)

e Commercial Music Ensemble: Monday & Tuesday (Nov 10" & 11t")
Theater

e Percussion Ensemble Concert: Monday & Tuesday (Nov. 17™" & 18™)
Theater

e Wind Ensemble Concert: Wednesday (Nov. 19" Theater
e Jazz Collegians Concert: Thursday (Nov. 20" Theater
e University Choir Concert: Friday- Sunday (Nov. 215 — Nov. 23") Theater
e Meistersingers Concert; Monday (Nov. 24™") Theater

e Juries: Tuesday (Nov. 25") Theater

Second Semester (2026)

e Commercial Music Ensemble: Monday & Tuesday (Apr. 6" & 7™") Theater
e Percussion Ensemble Concert: Sunday & Monday (Apr. 12" & 13™)
Theater
e Concert Band Concert: Tuesday (Apr. 14™) Theater
e Wind Ensemble Concert: Wednesday (Apr. 15™) Theater
e Jazz Collegians Concert: Thursday (Apr. 16™) Theater
e University Choir Concert: Wednesday & Thursday (Apr. 22" — Apr. 23')
Theater

e Juries: Tuesday (Apr. 24™) Theater






